Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erin Haselwood - (1447490) - Stowmarket SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.96
1:13.00
1:14.29
1:15.34
1:15.70
1:18.19
1:19.06
1:23.13
1:24.73
1:28.41
1:30.36
1:37.45
1:39.93
1:46.30
1:51.18
2:01.19
2:02.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.29
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Date

18/11/23
07/10/23
17/12/23
19/09/23
10/06/23
25/03/23
12/03/23
17/12/22
11/09/22
10/07/22
26/03/22
10/10/21
24/10/21
22/02/20
27/06/21
13/10/19

15/12/19

Date

17/12/23
18/11/23
07/10/23
19/09/23
10/06/23
25/03/23

Meet

Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet

David Robinson Suffolk Development Meet 2023

Stowmarket SC No Frills Meet 2023
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023

Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023

Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023

Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023
Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022
Stowmarket Club Championships 2022
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022
Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Swim England Suffolk Development Meet
Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet
Stowmarket

Stowmarket Club Championships

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Meet

Stowmarket SC No Frills Meet 2023

Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet

David Robinson Suffolk Development Meet 2023

Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023

Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023

Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Mid Suffolk
Stowmarket
Mid Suffolk LC
Ipswich
Ipswich
Mid Suffolk
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Mid Suffolk
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Venue

Mid Suffolk
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Mid Suffolk LC

Ipswich
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Club Swam Under Level

Stowmarket 3

Stowmarket 3

Stowmarket 3

Stowmarket 4

Stowmarket 3
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1:19.06 256 F 12/03/23 Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023 Ipswich 3
1:23.13 220 F 17/12/22  Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022 Mid Suffolk 3
1:24.73 208 F 11/09/22 Stowmarket Club Championships 2022 Mid Suffolk Leisure 4
1:28.41 183 F 10/07/22  Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022 Ipswich 3
1:30.36 171 F 26/03/22 Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet Ipswich 3
1:39.93 127 H 24/10/21 Swim England Suffolk Development Meet Ipswich Stowmarket 3
1:37.45 137 F 10/10/21 Stowmarket SC Club Championships Stowmarket 4
1:51.18 92 F 27/06/21 Stowmarket Mid Suffolk 0
1:46.30 105 F 22/02/20 Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3
2:02.21 69 F 15/12/19 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3
2:01.19 71 F 13/10/19  Stowmarket Club Championships Stowmarket Stowmarket 4
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