Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erin Haselwood - (1447490) - Stowmarket SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.96	340	F	18/11/23	Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet	Ipswich		3
1:13.00	326	Н	07/10/23	David Robinson Suffolk Development Meet 2023	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:14.29	309	F	17/12/23	Stowmarket SC No Frills Meet 2023	Mid Suffolk		3
1:15.34	296	F	19/09/23	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023	Stowmarket		4
1:15.70	292	F	10/06/23	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023	Mid Suffolk LC		3
1:18.19	265	F	25/03/23	Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023	Ipswich		3
1:19.06	256	F	12/03/23	Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023	Ipswich		3
1:23.13	220	F	17/12/22	Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022	Mid Suffolk		3
1:24.73	208	F	11/09/22	Stowmarket Club Championships 2022	Mid Suffolk Leisure		4
1:28.41	183	F	10/07/22	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022	Ipswich		3
1:30.36	171	F	26/03/22	Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet	Ipswich		3
1:37.45	137	F	10/10/21	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket		4
1:39.93	127	Н	24/10/21	Swim England Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:46.30	105	F	22/02/20	Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:51.18	92	F	27/06/21	Stowmarket	Mid Suffolk		0
2:01.19	71	F	13/10/19	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:02.21	69	F	15/12/19	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:14.29	309	F	17/12/23	Stowmarket SC No Frills Meet 2023	Mid Suffolk		3
	1:11.96	340	F	18/11/23	Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet	Ipswich		3
	1:13.00	326	Н	07/10/23	David Robinson Suffolk Development Meet 2023	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
	1:15.34	296	F	19/09/23	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023	Stowmarket		4
	1:15.70	292	F	10/06/23	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023	Mid Suffolk LC		3
Co	1:18.19 pyright 2024	265 4	F	25/03/23	Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023	lpswich	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:19.06	256	F	12/03/23	Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023	Ipswich		3
1:23.13	220	F	17/12/22	Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022	Mid Suffolk		3
1:24.73	208	F	11/09/22	Stowmarket Club Championships 2022	Mid Suffolk Leisure		4
1:28.41	183	F	10/07/22	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022	Ipswich		3
1:30.36	171	F	26/03/22	Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet	Ipswich		3
1:39.93	127	Н	24/10/21	Swim England Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:37.45	137	F	10/10/21	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket		4
1:51.18	92	F	27/06/21	Stowmarket	Mid Suffolk		0
1:46.30	105	F	22/02/20	Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
2:02.21	69	F	15/12/19	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
2:01.19	71	F	13/10/19	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4